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L- 07 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N110029 0.00 6,632,047.00 45,466,946.12
- 07 | 100524580015252729

07 | TRASLADO ENVIADO VIA SEBRA M216027 23,151,596.12 0.00 22,315,350.00

10 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N557174 0.00 7,524.00 22,322,874.00

10 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N022242 0.00 676,782.00 22,999,656.00

10 | 100541180890916933

10 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N381279 0.00 710,437.00 23,710,093.00

10 | 100680440900266002

10 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N554001 0.00 2,680,543.00 26,390,636.00

10 | 100539080900296738

11 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N963781 0.00 152,000.00 26,542,636.00

11 | RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO N396819 0.00 592,301.00 27,134,937.00

11 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N201527 0.00 670,209.00 27,805,146.00

11 | 100680480890300483

11 |RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N339277 000 130,694,901.00 158,500,047.00

1| 100541070900330667

11 | PAGOS A TERCEROS ACH* N990906 0.00 270.00 158,500,317.00

12 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N771073 0.00 4,287.00 158,504,604.00

12 | 100534140804014832

12 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N770058 0.00 10,415.00 158,515,019.00

12 | 100524580015252729

12 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N296113 0.00 542,580.00 159,057,599.00

12 | 100531020830113429

12 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N513470 0.00 552,843.00 159,610,442.00

12 | 100547650830111786

13 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N700426 0.00 411.00 159,610,853.00

13 | 100560350820003606

13 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N441408 0.00 234,208.00 159,845,061.00

13 | 100549080013822734

13 | RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N508213 0.00 413 677.00 160,258,738.00 v





